

Bob Jones High School, Indoor Drumline, 650 Hughes Road, Madison, AL 35758

Yes, we would like to support the Bob Jones Indoor Drumline and help provide opportunities and enrichment for the students in this program.

Bob Jones Indoor Drumline Sponsorship Levels

Bronze \$50

Name or Logo on Sponsor Shirt

Silver \$100

- Name or Logo on Sponsor Shirt (priority location)
- Two (2) Tickets to Dinner with the Drumline* (Dinner and performance of the 2025 Show)

Gold \$250

- All Silver Level Items
- Two (2) additional tickets to Dinner with the Drumline* (4 total)
- Name or Logo displayed at Dinner with the Drumline and MadTown Indoor Throwdown (SCGC Indoor Drumline, Winds and Winter Guard competition held at Bob Jones)

Platinum \$500

- All Gold Level Items
- Four (4) Tickets to MadTown Indoor Competition
- Framed picture of the 2025 Bob Jones Indoor Drumline

Company/Individual Name:		
Address:		
Contact Name:		
Phone #:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Email address:		
Drumline Student:		

Thank you for supporting Bob Jones Indoor Drumline

Please email your copy ready Logo to Kate White at kprw89@qmail.com

Checks made payable to **BJ Drumline**

Submissions due by January 31, 2025